N

COPPA PARIGI lll TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

COGNOME E NOME

15/01/2022 - 15:37

DEREGIBUS Alessandro
DAVI' Simone
AIRAUDO Nicholas
VACCHINO Andrea
REPETTO Filippo
GIANOTTI Simone
DE GIOVANNI Filippo
ALUFFI Daniele

NON CLASSIFICATI
BERTOLDO Luca
FERRO Stefano
PADUANO Giacomo

SCALA Simone
ZOVATO Francesco

Pubblicata: 15/01/2022 ore 15:38

TORINO, 15-16/01/2022

1998

2005

2004

2006

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008
1997
2004
2008
2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Misti - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 2 CONC

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

50m

30.80

30.24

29.89

33.09

34.58

34.81

35.26

35.76

33.95

35.07

35.50

34.92

39.53

39.62

40.83

42.80

ARRIVO Record

1'04.75

1'05.31

1'05.39

1'08.01

114.11

1'14.43

1'16.09

1'18.56

ASS
ASS

ASS
ASS

Comunicato 13

Page 1



