

COPPA PARIGI III TAPPA V. 25m



Risultati

POS	COGNOME E NOME	ANNO	NAZ	SOCIETA'	50m		ARRIVO Record
15/01/20	022 - 15:37	100 ı	n M	isti - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 2 CONC			
1	DEREGIBUS Alessandro	1998	ITA	NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo	30.80	33.95	1'04.75
2	DAVI' Simone	2005	ITA	Libertas Nuoto Chivasso	30.24	35.07	1'05.31
3	AIRAUDO Nicholas	2004	ITA	Team Dimensione Nuoto asd	29.89	35.50	1'05.39
4	VACCHINO Andrea	2006	ITA	Team Dimensione Nuoto asd	33.09	34.92	1'08.01
5	REPETTO Filippo	2007	ITA	Centro Nuoto Ovada asd	34.58	39.53	1'14.11
6	GIANOTTI Simone	2007	ITA	Team Dimensione Nuoto asd	34.81	39.62	1'14.43
7	DE GIOVANNI Filippo	2008	ITA	GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza	35.26	40.83	1'16.09
8	ALUFFI Daniele	2007	ITA	Team Dimensione Nuoto asd	35.76	42.80	1'18.56
Ν	ION CLASSIFICATI BERTOLDO Luca FERRO Stefano PADUANO Giacomo SCALA Simone ZOVATO Francesco	2008 1997 2004 2008 2006	ITA ITA ITA ITA	Team Dimensione Nuoto asd Aquatica Torino ssd NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport Team Dimensione Nuoto asd			ASS ASS ASS ASS

Pubblicata: 15/01/2022 ore 15:38

TORINO, 15-16/01/2022 Comunicato 13